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GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
2006-07
- Class Trustee Residence Business
' Patricia Anderson t. thru Aprit Retired
(John) 12449 W, Evening Side Dr.
‘ Phoenix, Arizona 85375
(09)
‘ May thru SePtcmber
17410 SE 16" Street
Vancouver, WA 98683
Pete Anderson 2545 NW 147th Place Retired
(Joan) Beaverton, OR 97006 '
(08) 503-645-8572
peterh.anderson@verizon net
Gloria Attrell 207 Villa Road Attrell’s Funeral Chapel
: (Leonard) Newberg, OR 97132 207 Villa Road
©7) 503-538-3677 ' Newberg, OR 97132
; attrells@bandwidth.net 503-538-2191  FAX: 503-538-3659
' gloria@attrells.com
Ken Austin P.O. Box 209 A-dec, Inc,
(Joan) Newberg, OR 97132 P.O.Box 111 _
7 - h 503-625-6924 " | Newberg, OR 97132
Cell: 503-349-1360 - { 503-538-9471 FAX: 503-537-2760
' | Ken.austin@a-doc.com
7 Carrie Lamm Bishop *# | 7232 Pymbroke Circle Sallie Mae
©7) (Paul) Fishers, IN 46038 P.0.Box 6180
F 317-842-1878 | Indianapolis, IN 46206
W‘-IM ¢lbjiam@aol.com 317-578-6158 FAX: 317-578-6829
: Cell: 317-946-5849 cbishop@salliemae.com
Don Carter *+ 25475 Swift Shore Drive McEwen Gisvold LLP
(Faith) West Linn, OR 97068 1600 Standard P1, 1100 SW 6th Ave,
(08) 503-656-9921 Portland, OR 97204
Cell: 503-407.0472 503-226-7321 FAX: 503-243-2687
on cewengisvold.com
Gary Chenault PO Box 927 United Way Delaware County
Muncie, IN 47308 500 N. Walnut Street
765-284-6343 Muncie, IN 47308
765-288-5586
o7 ' gchenault@uwdcin.org
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Trustee Residence : Busincss
Scott Conant 4012 NE Terrace Drive SP Newsprint
( Laurie) Newberg, OR 97132 | POBox 70
(09) 503-554-8338 Newberg, OR 97132
(503) 538-2151
scott.conant@spnewsprint.com
Dea Cox * 1100 SW Dollar Street Wilhelm Foods
(Lois) West Linn, OR 97068 [16 S. Elliot Road
503-655-9926 Newberg, OR 97132
dealcox@aol.com 503-538-2929 FAX: 503-538-1992
07) wilfood@prodigy.net
F-
NWYM
Gordon Crisman *# 10307 S.W. Moratoc Dr. Sun Trust Bank
09 (Cieta) Tualatin, OR 97062 5331 SW Macadam Avenue, Suite 216
% . ) 503-692-0190 Portland, OR 97239 £77-9¢9-¢2
NWYM gordon.crisman@gmail.com 503-47 ;5‘_7JQ°FAX: 866-638-2950
g <risman(@suntrust.com
Kate Dickson * 19745 Wildwood Dr., Leadership Matters, Inc
(08) (David) West Linn, OR 97068 19745 Wildwood Dr.
F- 503-636-2097 West Linn, OR 97068
NWYM 503-317-5920
kate.dickson@leadershipmatters.net
Brenda Dizer e | 14718 SW Cataling Drive _ Intel Corporation
' Tigard, OR 97223 | 2501 SW 229th
(09) 503-590-5877 Hillsboro, OR 97123
brenda.r dizer@intel.com
971-214-3523
Steve Fellows # 1390 Camino Manadecro Cottage Health System
{Denice) Santa Barbara, CA 93111 Pueblo and Bath Street
o7 805-964-9233 PO Box 689
Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0689
805-569-7290
sfellows@sbch.org
Keith Galitz * 1405 Cherry Crest Ave. Canby Telephone Assoc.
(Jan) Lake Oswego, OR 97034 PO Box 880
503-699-4991 Canby, OR 97013
07 kegalitz@msn.com -503-266-8200
Fax: 503-266-8260
kgalitz@canbytel.com
Greg Goodwin 700 Washington, Apt. 922 Kuni Automotive
Vancouver, WA 98660 203 SE Park Plaza Drive, Suite 290
360-694-1548 - Vancouver, WA 98660
(09) 503-372-7457
greg_goodwin@kunia_uto.com
* Executive Committee Member + Seminary Representative - Bold preferred mailing address Page 2 of 10
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David Green 17565 SW Casilda Ct. Stoel Rives
(Ruth) Beaverton, OR 97007 900 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 2600
09) 303-642-3838 Portland, OR 97204
F- Phone: (503) 2949333
NWYM FAX: (503) 220-2480
dwgreen@stoel.com
Dale Hadley *# 1903 NE 165th Place The H Group, Inc.
(Shirley) Portland, OR 97230 3395 SW Garden View Avenue
07) 503-252-9558 Portland OR 97225
dwhadley@aol.com Phone: 503-292-5853
' FAX: 503-292-5863
André Iseli 14917 SE 142nd Ave, : Iseli Nursery, Inc.
(Gail) Clackamas, OR 97015-7374 30590 SE Kelso Rd.
503-558-9522 Boring, OR 97009
(09) andreiseli@aol.com 503-558-0268 FAX: 503-558-0338
Steve Jabusch 771 Alroy Lane Pacific Northern Environmen
(Lillian) Kelso, WA 98626 Corp (PNE) :
07 360-425-5826 1081 Columbia Bivd,
F- Longview, WA 98632
NWYM 360-423-2245 or 800-533-2867
stevej@pnecorp.com
Jake Lautenbach 7797 NW Cornelius Pass Rd. Lautenbach’s Landscaping, Inc.
(Maurine) "~ Hilisboro, OR 971249736 7797 NW Comelius Pass Rd, ~— =
©08) 503-690-4640 ' Hilisboro, OR 97124-9736
_ maulau@integrity.com 503-690-4640 FAX: 503-614-2008
503-936-8807
Stan Leach 743 Cobb Ave Evangelical Friends Church Southwest
on (Sandi) Placentia, Ca 92870 PO Box 1607
F | 714-572-0857 Whittier, Ca 90609-1607
Sv;YM 562-947-2883 or 888-704-9393
stani@efcsw.org
Jim Le Shana 1724 Roanoke St. Rose Drive Friends Church
(1)) (Jeanine) Placentia, CA 92870 4221 Rose Drive
F- 714-528-4124 Yorba Linda, CA 92886
SWYM 714-528-6496 FAX: 714-528-0607
Jiml@rdforg
John Lim 740 SE 25 Street American Royal Jelly Company
(Grace) Gresham, OR 97080 3535 NE Glisan St.
503-667-3647 Portland, OR 97213
FAX: 503-665-0864 503-238-9719 FAX: 503-238-0401
o7 ' Senatorjohnlim@aol.com
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Roger Martet] 1474 8. Blue Jay Place Washington Trust Bank
(Claudia) Eagle, ID 83616 945 W. Bannock St.
(08) 208-376-3380 Boise, ID 83702
R 208-343-3591 FAX: 208-343-3590
martell@watrust.com
Deborah Martin PO Box 12621 Permanent Planning Unit, State of
Portland, OR 97212 Oregon, Department of Human Service,
(©9) 503-288-2939 Community Human Services Child
: Welfare
' del .2, i te.or.us
503-280-6993 x 451
Judy Miller 10330 sw Canterbury LN P.J. Land Compan
(Paul) Tigard, OR 97224 10330 SW View Terrace
09 503-684-8513 : Tigard, OR 97224
paul.miller] 7@comcast net FAX: 503-684-9641
Bob Monroe * 5818 SW Haines Road
(Marcena) Portland, OR 97219
09) 503-246-2819
F- bobmarce@comcast.net
NWYM .
Stan Morse 11282 W. Floating Feather Hewlett-Packard
(Ellen) Star, ID 83669 11311 Chinden Bivd.
7 208-286-7226 Boise, ID 83709
F- B e -1208-396-346% .. | ot
NWYM FAX: 208-396-6269 (99) :
stan.morse@HP.com
Chuck Mylander # 2114 Wildflower Circle Evangelical Friends Mission
(Nancy) Brea, CA 92821 PO Box 525
(08) 714-990-9180 Arvada, CO 80001
F- cmylander@yahoo.com 714-225-5414 (CA office)
SWYM . 303-421-8100 (Arvada Office)
FAX: 303-431-6455
Jack Newell | 1004 S. Owyhee Baxter-Newell Insurance Services
(03) (Kay) Boise, ID 83705 9603 W. Chinden Bivd
F- 208-383-1142 Boise, ID 83714 _
NWYM 208-322-028% FAX: 208-376-5173
inewell@bax_new.com :
Barbara Palmer * PO BOX 1221 Bank of America
Newberg, OR 97132 121 SW Morrison Suite #1700
Portland, OR 97204
(08) 503-275-1069 FAX: 503-275-2360
F. d, ofamerica.com
NWYM
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Class Trustee Residence Business
Vic Peterson 9758 N. Baack Road School District #271
(Sharyl) Hayden Lake, ID 83835 E. 311N 10® Street
{ir)] 208-772-2432 _ Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814
F- yspete(@verizon.net 208-664-8241
NwWYM ' Ypeterson@SD271.K12.ID.US
Dave Schmidt 16024 C Village Green Dr., 4178 Legislative Building
Mill Creck, WA 98012 P.O. Box 40444
206-276-6376 Olympia, WA 98504-0444
L (09) 360-786-7686
' Fax: 360-786-1323
davg@@veschmidt.org
Truman Stone 732 SE Boysen Lanc Brown, Tarlow, Bridges & Palmer PC
; (Celeste) Dundee, OR 97115 S15E. 1st. Street
- (09) 303-538-37738 Newberg, OR 97132
; _tr_ut_nanstone@veﬁzon.gei 503-538-3138
truman@newberglaw.com
Stephen M. Tatone 595 Winding Way SE Aldrich Kilbride and Tatone LLC
(Gail) Salem, OR 97302 1011 Commercial St. NE, Suite 120
; (09) 503-375-3089 Salem, OR 97301
: 503-585-7774
: statone@aktcpa.com
{08) _ | Kent Thornburg® -.1465 SW Maplecrest Dr. .Oregon Health & Science University _
F- (Jeanie) Portland, OR 97219 School of Medicine
NWYM 503-246-4086 ‘The Heart Research Center L-464
3181 SW Sam Jackson Park Rd,
Portland, OR 97239
503-494-2382FAX: 503-494-4352
thombur@chsu.edu
(08) Nancy Wilthite 91070 Oak Crest Road Homemaker
F- (Steve) Eugene, OR 97401 :
NWYM 541-343-6323
(09) Bill Wilson * 3014 Laurel Road Consultant
F- (Judie) Longview, WA 98632 FAX: 360-578-9724
NWYM 360-423-6758 wbwilsonl@charter.net (Coos Bay)
Coos Bay: 541-888-2091 - whbwilsonl@adelphia.net
(Longview) -
(09) David Woolsey 3301 Antonia Way Mainstream Motors
(Judy) Newberg, OR 97132 905 E. 1* Street
503-538-7314 Newberg, OR 97132
dajuwoo@gmail.com 503-537-0819
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